REPASSES EFETUADOS PELO TESOURO DO ESTADO A ALESP, EXERCICIO DE 2025

MESES

PESSOAL E REFLEXOS

CORRENTES

INVESTIMENTOS

TOTAL

Janeiro
Fevereiro
Margo
Abril
Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

86.504.553,25
83.496.518,55
85.634.253,92
85.877.427,91
86.600.961,00
86.581.157,01
92.146.573,44
105.575.702,07
101.509.712,50
93.281.845,73
95.342.840,86

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

32.055.542,75
32.055.542,76
31.785.129,16
31.785.129,15
31.785.129,02
31.785.129,00
31.551.796,69
31.551.795,49
31.551.795,50
31.551.795,50
31.551.795,50

RS  47.450,00
RS  284.874,46
R$  53.471,86
RS  202.418,68
RS  84.063,98
RS -

RS  60.744,80
RS 8.935,00
RS  385.000,00
RS -

RS 2.959,06

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

118.607.546,00
115.836.935,77
117.472.854,94
117.864.975,74
118.470.154,00
118.366.286,01
123.759.114,93
137.136.432,56
133.446.508,00
124.833.641,23
126.897.595,42

TOTAL GERAL

RS 1.002.551.546,24

R$

349.010.580,52

RS 1.129.917,84

R$

1.352.692.044,60




